

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15092/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/08/2006 in WP No. 2711/2006 & WP No. 35  
22/2006 of The

HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.D.R. EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and o  
ffice report

)

Date: 13/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

for Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)DCI

Mr.Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Vivek Tankha, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.

For Mr.Abhijat P.Medh, Adv.

For UOI

Mr.T.S.Murthy, Adv.

For Mrs.Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Kishan Datta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Dental Council of India may submit its opinion to the Union of India within a week and

the Union of India will take a decision on the basis of the opinion given by the Dental Council of India.

The Union of India may hear the representatives of the respondents.

List on 30th October, 2006.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master